
ACADEMICSENATORS 1992-1993
 

Unit Name Office Ext. 

Allied Health Sciences Brown, Brenda (2) VFS4I0 2318 
Holihan, Robert (1) VFS406 2326 
Slywka, Cecile (2) N-C 215 2289 

Arts & Sciences Bacon, Charles (1) SCI 222C 2586 
Bartholome, Lynn (2) J-H 122 2769 
Beetley, Bruce (1) SCI 222G 2548 
Griffm, Richard (2) STR 112 2761 
Haneline, Douglas (1) STR223 2525 
Heidemann, Maryanne (1) STR220B 2522 
Horn, Gary (2) J-H 108 2775 
Keys, Leon (2) STR 105 2762 
Russell, David (2) STR227 2526 
Teferra, Daniel (2) STR216 2767 
von der Osten, Robert (1) STR230B 2916 

Business Cook, Mary Jane (1) BUS 318 2447 
Etienne, Margaret (1) BUS 303 2442 
Kosanovich, Carole (2) BUS 308 2446 
Ponmichowski, Alex (1) BUS 351 2467 
Travis, Linda (2) BUS 318B 2447 
Valas, John C (1) BUS 358 2473 

CounselorslLibrarians Breault, Keitha J. (1) LIB 100 3624 
Totten, Joan (2) VFS 210B 2256 

Education Anderson, Thomas (1) BIS 523 2705 
Caskey, Leigh (2) IRC 108 2715 

Optometry King, Vincent (2) PEN 630 2203 
Uniacke, C. Allyn (1) PEN 407 2184 

Part-Time Faculty Bandstra, Alice (1) ALU 109A 3510 
Rupe, Meredith (2) STR III 796-8315 

Pharmacy Slywka, Gerald (2) PHR203 2233 
Spaulding, Charles (1) PHR208 2232 

Professional Staff Peterson,Roger(2) R-C208 3619 

Technology Billings, Rex (2) A-C 103 2353 
Burtch, Robert (1) J-H 409 2634 
Conati, John (2) J-H 216 2851 
Kebler, Glenn (2) SWN405 2366 
Key, Gregory W. (1) A-C 103 2358 
Matrosic, Charles A. (1) J-H 407 2221 
Thapa, Khagendra (1) J-H 411 2660 
Whitmore, Eugene (2) PLT 104 2964 
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ACADEMIC SENATORS 1992-1993
 

Name Office Ext. Home 

Allied Health Sciences Brown, Brenda (2) VFS410 2318 796-4551 
Holihan, Robert (1) VFS406 2326 796-6318 
Slywka, Cecile (2) N-C 215 2289 832-4359 

Arts & Sciences Bacon, Charles (1) SCI 222C 2586 796-9428 
Bartholome, Lynn (2) J-H 122 2769 796-2950 
Beetley, Bruce (1) SCI 222G 2548 796-9582 
Griffin, Richard (2) STR 112 2761 796-2586 
Haneline, Douglas (1) STR223 2525 796-3535 
Heidemann, Maryanne (1) STR220B 2522 796-8763 
Horn, Gary (2) J-H 108 2775 796-5896 
Keys, Leon (2) STR 105 2762 796-3140 
Russell, David (2) STR227 2526 796-6110 
Teferra, Daniel (2) STR216 2767 796-3821 
von der Osten, Robert (1) STR230B 2916 

Business Cook, Mary Jane (1) BUS 318 2447 796-7115 
Etienne, Margaret (1) BUS 303 2442 796-3750 
Kosanovich, Carole (2) BUS 308 2446 796-5566 
Pomnichowski, Alex (1) BUS 351 2467 796-9536 
Travis, Linda (2) BUS 318B 2447 972-7731 
Valas, John C (1) BUS 358 2473 937-5088 

CounselorslLibrarians Breault, Keitha J. (1) LIB 100 3624 796-9105 
Totten, Joan (2) VFS 210B 2256 796-7336 

Education Anderson, Thomas (1) BIS 523 2705 796-7530 
Caskey, Leigh (2) IRC 108 2715 796-2726 

Optometry King, Vincent (2) PEN 630 2203 796-3452 
Uniacke, C. Allyn (1) PEN 407 2184 796-5605 

Part-Time Faculty Bandstra, Alice (1) ALU109A 3510 796-2508 
Rupe, Meredith (2) STR 111 796-8315 796-8355 

Pharmacy Slywka, Gerald (2) PHR203 2233 832-4359 
Spaulding, Charles (I) PHR208 2232 796-6545 

Professional Staff Peterson, Roger (2) R-C208 3619 796-3291 

Technology Billings, Rex (2) A-C 103 2353 796-4479 
Burtch, Robert (1) J-H 409 2634 796-4515 
Conati, John (2) J-H 216 2851 796-1241 
Kebler, Glenn (2) SWN405 2366 796-2842 
Key, Gregory W. (1) A-C 103 2358 796-9539 
Matrosic, Charles A. (1) J-H 407 2221 796-0277 
Thapa, Khagendra (I) J-H 411 2660 796-6067 
Whitmore, Eugene (2) PLT 104 2964 796-7676 

4/22/93 
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ACADEMIC SENATORS 1992-1993
 

Unit Name Office Ext. 

Allied Health Sciences Brown, Brenda (2) VFS4IO 2318 
Holihan, Robert (I) VFS 406 2326 
Slywka, Cecile (2) N-C 215 2289 

Arts & Sciences Bacon, Charles (1) SCI 222C 2586 
Bartholome, Lynn (2) J-H 122 2769 
Beetley, Bruce (1) SCI 222G 2548 
Griffm, Richard (2) STR 112 2761 
Haneline, Douglas (1) STR223 2525 
Heidemann, Maryanne (1) STR220B 2522 
Horn, Gary (2) J-H 108 2775 
Keys, Leon (2) STR 105 2762 
Russetl, David (2) STR227 2526 
Teferra,Daniel(2) STR2I6 2767 
von der Osten, Robert (1) STR230B 2916 

Business Cook, Mary Jane (1) BUS 318 2447 
Etienne, Margaret (1) BUS 303 2442 
Kosanovich, Carole (2) BUS 308 2446 
Pomnichowski, Alex (l) BUS 351 2467 
Travis, Linda (2) BUS 318B 2447 
Valas, John C. (1) BUS 358 2473 

CounselorslLibrarians Breault, Keitha J. (1) LIB 100 3624 
Totten, Joan (2) VFS210B 2256 

Education Anderson, Thomas (I) BIS 523 2705 
Caskey, Leigh (2) IRC 108 2715 

Optometry King, Vincent (2) PEN 630 2203 
Uniacke, C. Allyn (1) PEN 407 2184 

Part-Time Faculty Bandstra, Alice (1) ALU 109A 3510 
Rupe, Meredith (2) STR III 796-8315 

Pharmacy Slywka, Gerald (2) PHR203 2233 
Spaulding, Charles (1) PHR208 2232 

Professional Staff Peterson, Roger (2) R-C208 3619 

Technology Billings, Rex (2) A-C 103 2353 
Burtch, Robert (1) J-H 409 2634 
Conati, John (2) J-H 216 2851 
Kebler, Glenn (2) SWN405 2366 
Key, Gregory W. (I) A-C 103 2358 
Matrosic, Charles A. (I) J-H 407 2221 
Thapa, Khagendra (1) J-H411 2660 
Whitmore, Eugene (2) PLT 104 2964 

Executive Committee in Italics 4/22/93 



ACADEMIC SENATORS 1992-1998
 

Name Office Ext. Home 

Allied Health Sciences Brown, Brenda (2) VFS410 2318 796-4551 
Holihan, Robert (1) VFS406 2326 796-6318 
Cecile Slywka (2) N-C215 2289 832-4359 

Arts & Sciences Bacon, Charles (1) SCI 222C 2586 796-9428 
Bartholome, Lynn (2) J-H 122 2769 796-2950 
Beetley, Bruce (1) SCI 222G 2548 796-9582 
Griffin, Richard (2) STR112 2761 796-2586 
Haneline, Douglas (1) STR223 2525 796-3535 
Heidemann, Maryanne (1) STR220B 2522 796-8763 
Horn, Gary (2) J-H 108 2775 796-5896 
Keys, Leon (2) STR 105 2762 796-3140 
Russell, David (2) STR227 2526 796-6110 
Teferra, Daniel (2) STR216 2767 796-3821 
von der Osten, Robert (1) STR230B 2916 

Business Cook, Mary Jane (1) BUS 318 2447 796-7115 
Etienne, Margaret (1) BUS 303 2442 796-3750 
Kosanovich, Carole (2) BUS 308 2446 796-5566 
Pomnichowski, Alex (1) BUS 351 2467 796-9536 
Travis, Linda (2) BUS 318B 2447 972-7731 
Valas, John C. (1) BUS 358 2473 937-5088 

Counselors/Librarians Breault, Keitha J. (1) LIB 100 3624 796-9105 
Totten, -JOan (2) VFS210B 2256 796-7336 

Education Anderson, Thomas (1) BIS 523 2705 796-7530 
Caskey, Leigh (2) IRC 108 2715 796-2726 

Optometry King, Vincent (2) PEN 630 2203 796-3452 
Uniacke, C. Allyn (1) PEN 407 2184 796-5605 

Part-Time Faculty Bandstra, Alice (1) ALUI09A 3510 796-2508 
Rupe, Meredith (2) STR 111 796-8315 796-8355 

Pharmacy Slywka, Gerald (2) PHR203 2233 832-4359 
Spaulding, Charles (1) PHR208 2232 796-6545 

Professional Staff Peterson, Roger (2) R-C208 3619 796-3291 

Technology Billings, Rex (2) A-C 103 2353 796-4479 
Burtch, Robert (1) J-H409 2634 796-4515 
Conati, John (2) J-H 216 2851 796-1241 
Kebler, Glenn (2) SWN405 2366 796-2842 
Key, Gregory W. (1) A-C 103 2358 796-9539 
Matrosic, Charles A. (1) J-H407 2221 796-0277 
Thapa, Khagendra (1) J-H411 2660 796-6067 
Whitmore, Eugene (2) PLT 104 2964 796-7676 

8/19/92 


